Government of West Bengal

) . £ “ollege at Chapra, Shikra, Padmamala, Nadia-741123
‘ { the Principal, Govt. General Degree Co .
Jilice of tue ’ Provisional Holiday List for the 2021 Calendar Year

Sl Date Day Events/Occasions qu, of Day(s) ““n
No. eek Sunday ‘
! Day |
1 STOT 20 Friday o _English New Year's Day 1 | 0 |
2. | 12.01.21 Tuesday Birthday of Swami V |vc‘57ananda i % 0
3. 23.01.21 Saturday | Birthday of Netaji A
:1 | 26.01.21 Tuesday Republic ’D,ay. ! | ; 0 ;
| s 1602k Tuesday & Swaraswati Puja | 2 | ¢ *:
, 17.02.21 Wednesday i f |
. 11.03.21 Thursday Shivratri l ! } 0 !
7 120321 Friday Sab-E-Miraj L 1 o
E _O320& Sunday& Doljatra& b
29.03.21 Monday Holi | 1 ]
o 30.03.21 Tuesday Sab-¢-Barat I i 0
| 10, 02.04.21 Friday Good Friday ] : 0 )
11. 13.04.21 Tuesday Nil Shasthi I ; 0
12. 14.04.21 Wednesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 1 | 0 |
13, 15.04.21 Thursday Bangla Nababarsha 1 ! 0
14. 21.04.21 Wednesday Ram Nabami 1 ‘ 0
15. 25.04.21 Sunday MahavirJayanti | 0 { I i
16. 01.05.21 Saturday May Day s I | 0 :'
17. 09.05.21 Sunday RabindraJayanti | 0 | I
18. 10.05.21 - Monday to Summer Vacation (/ncluding Sab-E-Kadar, 45 ? 7
30.06.21 Wednesday AkshayTritia, Id-Ul-Fitar, BudhhaPurnima, ‘
JamaiShasthi) :
19. 12.07.21 Monday Rathayatra | i 0
20. 21.07.21 Wednesday 1d-Ud-Zoha | 1 | 0 i
21. 15.08.21 Sunday Independence Day | 0 i 1 |
22 19.08.21 Thursday Muharram l i i 0
23, 30.08.21 Monday Janmastami i ! ! 0
24. 17.09.21 Friday Biswakarma Puja ! I | 0
25. 02.10.21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 1 | 0
26. 06.10.21 - Wednesday to Puja Vacation (/ncluding AkheriChahar Sumba, 34 ; 5
13.11.21 Saturday Durga Puja Festival, Lakhhi Puja, Kali Puja, |
BhatriDwitiya, Chhat Puja, Jagaddhatri Puja)
27. 17.11.21 Wednesday Fateha-laz-Dahm 1 | '
28. 19.11.21 Friday Birthday of Guru Nanak 1 | 0
29 25.12.21 - Saturday to Friday Christmas Holiday & Winter Recess 6 K l !
31.12.21 ! |
30. Day Following Annual Sports Day 1 ; 0 :
31 Principal’s Discretion 3 Q 0 |
TOTAL 115 | 17
i |

N.B. 115 holidays + 17Sundays (holidays) + 35 Sundays = 167 holidays. No. of working days: 365 - 167 = 198. If
festival is not included within notified days mentioned above govt. emplovees of Muslim community

holiday on which the festival is actually observed in addition to notified holidays.
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